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Bedford High School
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Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
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Year Notes
1947 Called Memories
1948 Called Our Best Years
1949 Called The Forty-Niner
1950 Called The Talisman. This name continues to current
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
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School Year Notes
Bedford High School 1977
Bedford High School 1978
Bedford High School 1979
Bedford High School 1980
Bedford High School 1981
Bedford High School 1982
Bedford High School 1983
Bedford High School 1984
Bedford High School 1985
Bedford High School 1986
Bedford High School 1987
Bedford High School 1988
Bedford High School 1989
Bedford High School 1990
Bedford High School 1991
Bedford High School 1992
Bedford High School 1993
Bedford High School 1994
Bedford High School 1995
Bedford High School 1996
Bedford High School 1997
Bedford High School 1998
Bedford High School 1999
Bedford High School 2000
Bedford High School 2001
Bedford High School 2002
Bedford High School 2003
Bedford High School 2004
Bedford High School 2005

Bedford High School 2006
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School

Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
Bedford High School
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Bedford High School
Bedford High School

Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School

Year Notes
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

1962

1963 Called The Round-Up
1964 Called The Galaxy
1965 Called The Shield

Bedford Junior High School West 1966 Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East 1967 Called Transition
Bedford Junior High School West 1967 Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East 1968 Called Transition
Bedford Junior High School West 1968 Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East 1969 Called Transition
Bedford Junior High School West 1969 Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East 1970 Called Transition

Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School

1971 Combined East (Transition) & West (Chieftain)
1972 Called Transition Name continues to current
1974

1975

1978

1979

1980



School

Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
Bedford Junior High School
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Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
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Year
1981
1982
1984
1985
1990
1992
1993
1994
1996
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2014
2015

1936
1937

Notes

currently (4/28/2016) in cataloging send up box under table
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School

Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School
Lambertville High School

Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School
Temperance High School

Year Notes
1938 Called Black and Gold
1939 Called Black and Gold
1940 Called Black and Gold
1941 Called Black and Gold
1942
1943 Called Black and Gold
1944 A yearbook was not published for this year
1945 Called Black and Gold
1946 Called Black and Gold Treasure

1937 Called Owl! Annual
1938 Called Cheerio
1939 Called Round-Up
1940 Called Round-Up
1941 Called Round-Up
1942 Called Round-Up
1943 Called Round-Up
1944 Called Round-Up
1945 Called Round-Up
1946 Called Round-Up



