#### Bedford Area Yearbooks Bedford Library Local History Collection

School Year	Notes
Bedford High School 1947	Called Memories
Bedford High School 1948	Called Our Best Years
Bedford High School 1949	Called The Forty-Niner
Bedford High School 1950	Called <i>The Talisman</i> . This name continues to current
Bedford High School 1951	
Bedford High School 1952	
Bedford High School 1953	
Bedford High School 1954	
Bedford High School 1955	
Bedford High School 1956	
Bedford High School 1957	
Bedford High School 1958	
Bedford High School 1959	
Bedford High School 1960	
Bedford High School 1961	
Bedford High School 1962	
Bedford High School 1963	
Bedford High School 1964	
Bedford High School 1965	
Bedford High School 1966	
Bedford High School 1967	
Bedford High School 1968	
Bedford High School 1969	
Bedford High School 1970	
Bedford High School 1971	
Bedford High School 1972	
Bedford High School 1973	
Bedford High School 1974	
Bedford High School 1975	
Bedford High School 1976	

# Bedford Area Yearbooks Bedford Library Local History Collection Year Notes

School	Year	Notes
Bedford High School	1977	
Bedford High School	1978	
Bedford High School	1979	
Bedford High School	1980	
Bedford High School	1981	
Bedford High School	1982	
Bedford High School	1983	
Bedford High School	1984	
Bedford High School	1985	
Bedford High School	1986	
Bedford High School	1987	
Bedford High School	1988	
Bedford High School	1989	
Bedford High School	1990	
Bedford High School	1991	
Bedford High School	1992	
Bedford High School	1993	
Bedford High School	1994	
Bedford High School	1995	
Bedford High School	1996	
Bedford High School	1997	
Bedford High School	1998	
Bedford High School	1999	
Bedford High School	2000	
Bedford High School	2001	
Bedford High School	2002	
Bedford High School	2003	
Bedford High School	2004	
Bedford High School	2005	
Bedford High School	2006	

## Bedford Area Yearbooks Bedford Library Local History Collection Year Notes

School	Year	Notes
Bedford High School	2007	
Bedford High School	2008	
Bedford High School	2009	
Bedford High School	2010	
Bedford High School	2011	
Bedford High School	2012	
Bedford High School	2013	
Bedford High School	2014	
Bedford High School	2015	
Bedford High School	2016	
Bedford Junior High School	1962	
Bedford Junior High School	1963	Called The Round-Up
Bedford Junior High School	1964	Called <i>The Galaxy</i>
Bedford Junior High School	1965	Called <i>The Shield</i>
Bedford Junior High School West	1966	Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East	1967	Called Transition
Bedford Junior High School West	1967	Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East	1968	Called <i>Transition</i>
Bedford Junior High School West	1968	Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East	1969	Called <i>Transition</i>
Bedford Junior High School West	1969	Called Chieftain
Bedford Junior High School East	1970	Called <i>Transition</i>
Bedford Junior High School	1971	Combined East (Transition) & West (Chieftain)
Bedford Junior High School	1972	Called Transition Name continues to current
Bedford Junior High School	1974	
Bedford Junior High School	1975	
Bedford Junior High School	1978	
Bedford Junior High School	1979	
Bedford Junior High School	1980	

## Bedford Area Yearbooks Bedford Library Local History Collection Year Notes

School	Year	Notes
Bedford Junior High School	1981	
Bedford Junior High School	1982	
Bedford Junior High School	1984	
Bedford Junior High School	1985	
Bedford Junior High School	1990	
Bedford Junior High School	1992	
Bedford Junior High School	1993	
Bedford Junior High School	1994	
Bedford Junior High School	1996	currently (4/28/2016) in cataloging send up box under table
Bedford Junior High School	1998	
Bedford Junior High School	1999	
Bedford Junior High School	2000	
Bedford Junior High School	2001	
Bedford Junior High School	2002	
Bedford Junior High School	2003	
Bedford Junior High School	2004	
Bedford Junior High School	2005	
Bedford Junior High School	2006	
Bedford Junior High School	2007	
Bedford Junior High School	2008	
Bedford Junior High School	2009	
Bedford Junior High School	2010	
Bedford Junior High School	2011	
Bedford Junior High School	2013	
Bedford Junior High School	2014	
Bedford Junior High School	2015	
Bedford Junior High School		
Lauraha anta dilla Hilaha Caha a d	1036	
Lambertville High School	1936	
Lambertville High School	1937	

#### Bedford Area Yearbooks Bedford Library Local History Collection

School	Year	<b>Notes</b>
0011001	1 041	11000

Lambertville High School	1938 Called Black and Gold
Lambertville High School	1939 Called Black and Gold
Lambertville High School	1940 Called Black and Gold
Lambertville High School	1941 Called Black and Gold

Lambertville High School 1942

Lambertville High School 1943 Called *Black and Gold* 

Lambertville High School 1944 A yearbook was not published for this year

Lambertville High School 1945 Called Black and Gold

Lambertville High School 1946 Called *Black and Gold Treasure* 

Temperance High School 1937 Called Owl Annual Temperance High School 1938 Called Cheerio Temperance High School 1939 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1940 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1941 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1942 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1943 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1944 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1945 Called Round-Up Temperance High School 1946 Called Round-Up